20115 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES %4

Freshman
SME#sE

BALMSAT L

Pos.
1

AP WON

&
Pos.
1

AP WON

R

Pos.

AP WON

No. Driver

20 FrILF248
22 2l —3#
51 §% &G
66 KH EA
26 BATHLER

No. Driver

20 FrILTFZ48
51 % &G
66 KH EA
26 BATHLER
22 Hi —3#

No. Driver

22 Hi —3#
20 FrILTFE248
51 % &G
66 KH EA
26 BATHLER

Time In Lap
43.297 4
43.568 5
43.915 5
45.550 4
47.825 3

Laps Total Time

10 7:07.302
10 7:23.837
10 7:34.999
10 7:53.350
9 7:16.474
Laps Total Time
15 10:42.031
15 10:42.542
15 11:02.669
14 10:53.991
14 10:54.913

Delay

0.271
0.618
2.253
4528

=

16.535
27.697
46.048

1Lap

0.511
20.638
1Lap
1Lap

Time
42.403
44195
44972
46.906
42.327

Time
42.228
42.276
43.455
45425
45.221

2011/09/04(SUN)

WETHER: Rain
COURSE:Wet

Team
Nachiri—-Racing
hina—kazu.com

Team KONNO
=HZHR+AS KIDS
TATI M
In Lap Team
7 Nachiri—-Racing
10 Team KONNO
5 =HZHR+AS KIDS
6 TATIH M
7 hina—kazu.com
In Lap Team
14 hina—kazu.com
8 Nachiri—-Racing
15 Team KONNO
10 =HZHR+AS KIDS
14 TATI M

NATURA CIRCUIT



